
2025-2026 Theory Class Schedule

Fall 2025 Class Schedule Date
1st Class Saturday October 4, 2025
NO CLASS: School Closure for Indigenous People's Saturday October 11, 2025
2nd Class Saturday October 18, 2025
3rd Class Saturday October 25, 2025
4th Class Saturday November 1, 2025
5th Class Saturday November 8, 2025
6th Class Saturday November 15, 2025
7th Class Saturday November 22, 2025
NO CLASS : School Closure for Thanksgiving Break Saturday November 29, 2025
8th/Final Class of the Semester Saturday December 6, 2025

Spring 2026 Class Schedule Date
1st Class Saturday March 7, 2026
2nd Class Saturday March 14, 2026
3rd Class Saturday March 21, 2026
4th Class Saturday March 28, 2026
5th Class Saturday April 4, 2026
6th Class Saturday April 11, 2026
7th Class Saturday April 18, 2026
NO CLASS : School Closure for April Break Saturday April 25, 2026
8th/Final Class of the Semester Saturday May 2, 2026


